Overview
HDMI Optical transmitter and receiver adopts the uncompressed digital HD video and high-speed digital
optical fiber transmission technology advanced; It can transfer signal source(computer signal source,
VGA signal source, high digital DVD/DVR, and various resolution HDMI signal…) to long distance
terminal easily.
Features
 Full digital, Uncompressed HD optical fiber transmission
 Exact match HDMI1.3b standard, HDCP1.1 protocol, support CEC

www.aoatech.com sales@aoatech.com A2.0 09/2022
Technical Specifications
Order Information
For further information, please visit our website https://www.aoatech.com
All rights are reserved by AOA Technology Co.,Ltd. AOA reserves the right to change, modify, transfer,
or otherwise revise this publication without notice, and the most current version of the publication shall
be applicable.
Parameter Specifications
HDMI Input/Output
Video format
1920*1080P60, 1920*1080P50, 1920*1080P30
1920*1080P25, 1920*1080P24, 1920*1080I60
1920*1080I50, 1280*720P60, 1280*720P50
Audio
Audio of input and output 3.5MM audio
Input and output audio format 44.1K,48K,96K,176K,192K
Input voltage DC 5V2A, inside+ outside-